
LOT 5 WINDSWEPT INDUSTRIAL UNIT 

WD 1517-2675,

TRAFCO LLC
1367 SW SKYLINE LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-4S-16-03120-705

4817 WHSE STORAGE/OFFICE
06

24416.08 1.00/

12/05/2025 mark 1.14 57,000 0 0 57,000

STANDARD
2

468,303
20,475
57,000

545,778
0

545,778
0

545,778
545,778
488,778

57,000

1517/2675 6/25/2024 WD Q V 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS DANIEL TRUSTEE

TRAFCO LLC
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000051913 Remodel 50,000 12/20/2024

000050885 New Commercial Co 290,704 09/23/2024

000050847 Right-of-Way Acce 09/17/2024

HX Base Yr

466 SW WINDSWEPT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 8,610 144.5895 54.94 473,033 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 8160

AOF 660 150 2026 990 53,847

BAS 7,500 100 2026 7,500 407,930

CAN 400 30 2026 120 6,527

8,560 8,610 468,303

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-25] S75 E100 N75 W100 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,50] S4 E100 N4 W100 $
AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=-2,-15] S55 E12 N55 W12 $
.

BAS
2026

75

100

75

100
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2026

4
100

4
100

AOF
2026

55

12

55

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,825.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 20,475

20,475

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 1.14 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 57,000


